
مسجد جامع ابوبكر الصدیق (رضي الله عنھ)
Abu Bakr as-Siddiq Mosque

29414 Mission Blvd Hayward CA 94544, Tel: (510) 582-2730
Ramadan 1444 Hijri - March / April 2023

Ramadan Days March-April Imsak Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
رمضانالمبارك أیَّام مارچ - اپریل إمساك فجر شروق ظھر عصر إفطار عشآء

١٤٤٤ھجري روز 2023 سحرختم صبح آفتابطلوع پیشین دیگر شام تراویح

Ramadan 01 Thu March 23 5:46 am 5:56 am 7:08 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:29 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 02 Fri March 24 5:44 am 5:54 am 7:07 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 03 Sat March 25 5:43 am 5:53 am 7:05 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:31 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 04 Sun March 26 5:41 am 5:51 am 7:04 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:32 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 05 Mon March 27 5:40 am 5:50 am 7:02 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:32 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 06 Tue March 28 5:38 am 5:48 am 7:01 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:33 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 07 Wed March 29 5:36 am 5:46 am 6:59 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:34 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 08 Thu March 30 5:35 am 5:45 am 6:58 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:35 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 09 Fri March 31 5:33 am 5:43 am 6:56 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:36 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 10 Sat April 1 5:31 am 5:41 am 6:55 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:37 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 11 Sun April 2 5:31 am 5:41 am 6:53 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:38 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 12 Mon April 3 5:28 am 5:38 am 6:52 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:39 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 13 Tue April 4 5:26 am 5:36 am 6:50 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:40 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 14 Wed April 5 5:25 am 5:35 am 6:49 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:41 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 15 Thu April 6 5:23 am 5:33 am 6:47 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:42 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 16 Fri April 7 5:21 am 5:31 am 6:46 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:42 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 17 Sat April 8 5:20 am 5:30 am 6:44 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:43 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 18 Sun April 9 5:18 am 5:28 am 6:43 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:44 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 19 Mon April 10 5:17 am 5:27 am 6:41 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 20 Tue April 11 5:15 am 5:25 am 6:40 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:46 pm 9:00 pm

Ramadan 21 Wed April 12 5:13 am 5:23 am 6:39 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:47 pm 9:15 pm

Ramadan 22 Thu April 13 5:12 am 5:22 am 6:37 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:48 pm 9:15 pm

Ramadan 23 Fri April 14 5:10 am 5:20 am 6:36 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:49 pm 9:15 pm

Ramadan 24 Sat April 15 5:08 am 5:18 am 6:34 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:50 pm 9:15 pm

Ramadan 25 Sun April 16 5:07 am 5:17 am 6:33 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:51 pm 9:15 pm

Ramadan 26 Mon April 17 5:05 am 5:15 am 6:32 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:52 pm 9:15 pm

Ramadan 27 Tue April 18 5:03 am 5:13 am 6:30 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:53 pm 9:15 pm

Ramadan 28 Wed April 19 5:02 am 5:12 am 6:29 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:53 pm 9:15 pm

Ramadan 29 Thu April 20 5:00 am 5:10 am 6:27 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:54 pm 9:15 pm

Ramadan 30 Fri April 21 4:59 am 5:09 am 6:26 am 1:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:55 pm 9:15 pm

*As a precaution, five minutes have been added to the Maghrib time.


